CHAMPAGNE

NON-VINTAGE

BILLECART-SALMON RESERVE 475 PLN
BRUT

BILLECART-SALMON BRUT NATURE 485 PLN
BRUT

BILLECART-SALMON SOUS BOIS 659 PLN
BRUT

RENE GEOFFROY EXPRESSION PREMIER CRU 345 PLN
BRUT

RENE GEOFFROY PURETE 365 PLN
BRUT NATURE

G.H. MUMM CORDON ROUGE 545 PLN
BRUT

BLANC DE NOIRS

RENE GEOFFROY ’15 EMPREINTE PREMIER CRU 419 PLN
BRUT

BLANC DE BLANCS

BILLECART-SALMON BLANC DE BLANCS GRAND CRU 720 PLN
BRUT
BILLECART-SALMON '06 CUVEE LOUIS 1450 PLN

BRUT BLANC DE BLANCS

RENE GEOFFROY ’14 VOLUPTE PREMIER CRU 559 PLN
EXTRA BRUT

ROSE

RENE GEOFFROY ROSE DE SAIGNEE PREMIER CRU 450 PLN
BRUT

BILLECART-SALMON ROSE 750 PLN
BRUT

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE ROSE ‘06 2050 PLN

BRUT



PRESTIGE

RENE GEOFFROY ’13 VOLUPTE PREMIER CRU 525 PLN
BRUT

RENE GEOFFROY ’06 TERRE MILLESIME PREMIER CRU 705 PLN
EXTRA BRUT

RENE GEOFFROY 04 MILLESIME 645 PLN
EXTRA BRUT

RENE GEOFFROY 02 MILLESIME 665 PLN
EXTRA BRUT

BILLECART-SALMON ’09 VINTAGE 765 PLN
BRUT

BILLECART-SALMON ‘08 715 PLN
BRUT

DOM PERIGNON ’10 VINTAGE 1299 PLN

BRUT



WINA MUSUJACE — SPARKLING WINES

PROSECCO SUPERIORE BRUT
D.0.C.G. FRATELLI BORTOLIN

PROSECCO SUPERIORE "19 RU EXTRA DRY
D.0.C.G. FRATELLI BORTOLIN

PROSECCO SUPERIORE ZAN BRUT
D.0.C.G. FRATELLI BORTOLIN

CARTIZZE VALDOBBIADENE SUPERIORE DRY
D.0.C.G. FRATELLI BORTOLIN

SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG BRUT RESERVE
SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG

SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT

SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG BRUT ROSE
SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
SPUMANTE BRUT MILLESIMATO ’16
v.S.Q. FATTORIA DI FELSINA

PERLUGO METODO CLASSICO DOSAGGIO ZERO
VSQ PIEVALTA

FRANCIACORTA GOLF 1927 BRUT
D.0.C.G. BARONE PIZZINI

FRANCIACORTA ROSE MILLESIMATO ‘16 EXTRA BRUT
D.0.C.G. BARONE PIZZINI

FRANCIACORTA NATURAE ‘17 BRUT
D.0.C.G. BARONE PIZZINI

FRANCIACORTA SATEN ‘17 BRUT
D.0.C.G. BARONE PIZZINI

BAGNADORE FRANCIACORTA RISERVA "11 DOSAGGIO ZERO
D.0.C.G. BARONE PIZZINI

TUR BLANC DOSAGGIO ZERO
CA’ LOJERA

BULLES DE ROCHE '17
A.0.C. DOMAINE DES ROCHES NEUVES

119 PLN

129 PLN

139 PLN

179 PLN

215 PLN

275 PLN

245 PLN

259 PLN

165 PLN

259 PLN

319 PLN

325 PLN

325 PLN

435 PLN

190 PLN

205 PLN



WINA POLSKIE - POLISH WINES
ZACHODNIOPOMORSKIE

WINA BIALE - WHITE WINES

SEYVAL BLANC '19 190 PLN
WINNICA TURNAU

CHARDONNAY 19 249 PLN
WINNICA TURNAU

RIESLING ’19 249 PLN
WINNICA TURNAU
WINA CZERWONE - RED WINES

PINOT NOIR '19 295 PLN
WINNICA TURNAU



WINA WLOSKIE - ITALIAN WINES

ALTO ADIGE - SUDTIROL

WINA BIALE — WHITE WINES

PINOT GRIGIO '20 125 PLN
D.0.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

PINOT GRIGIO '19 119 PLN
D.0.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

CHARDONNAY "20 125 PLN
D.0.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

CHARDONNAY 19 119 PLN
D.0.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

PINOT BIANCO ’20 125 PLN
D.O.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

PINOT BIANCO ’19 119 PLN
D.O.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

GEWURZTRAMINER ‘20 145 PLN
D.0.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

GEWURZTRAMINER '19 125 PLN
D.O.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

PINOT GRIGIO "20 ANGER 165 PLN
D.O.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

PINOT GRIGIO '19 ANGER 150 PLN
D.0.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

CHARDONNAY 20 MEROL 165 PLN
D.0.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

CHARDONNAY ’19 MEROL 150 PLN
D.0.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

PINOT BIANCO 19 SCHULTHAUSER 150 PLN
D.0.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

SAUVIGNON 20 LAHN 169 PLN
D.O.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

SAUVIGNON 19 LAHN 155 PLN

D.O.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN



CHARDONNAY ’19 ST. VALENTIN
D.0.C.

PINOT BIANCO ’19 ST. VALENTIN
D.0.C.

PINOT BIANCO ’18 ST. VALENTIN
D.0.C.

PINOT GRIGIO 19 ST. VALENTIN
D.0.C.

SAUVIGNON ’20 ST. VALENTIN
D.O.C.

GEWURZTRAMINER "20 ST. VALENTIN

D.O.C.

GEWURZTRAMINER "19 ST. VALENTIN

D.0.C.

WINA CZERWONE — RED WINES

CABERNET ’20
D.0.C.

CABERNET 18
D.0.C.

LAGREIN ‘20
D.0.C.

LAGREIN '19
D.O.C.

PINOT NERO ’20
D.0.C.

PINOT NERO '19
D.0.C.

MERLOT CABERNET ‘18 DE PIANO
D.0.C.

MERLOT CABERNET ’17 DE PIANO
D.0.C.

LAGREIN "19 RISERVA
D.0.C.

PINOT NERO ’19 RISERVA
D.O.C.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

ST.

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

MICHAEL EPPAN

305 PLN

305 PLN

270 PLN

305 PLN

305 PLN

305 PLN

285 PLN

129 PLN

119 PLN

129 PLN

119 PLN

150 PLN

129 PLN

205 PLN

179 PLN

239 PLN

245 PLN



PINOT NERO ’17 RISERVA
D.0.C. ST

LAGREIN RISERVA ’19 ST. VALENTIN
D.0.C. ST

LAGREIN RISERVA ’17 ST. VALENTIN
D.0.C. ST

PINOT NERO RISERVA ’19 ST. VALENTIN
D.0.C. ST

PINOT NERO RISERVA ’17 ST. VALENTIN
D.0.C. ST

CABERNET MERLOT RISERVA ’18 ST. VALENTIN
D.0.C. ST

CABERNET MERLOT RISERVA ’16 ST. VALENTIN
D.0.C. ST

. MICHAEL EPPAN

. MICHAEL EPPAN

. MICHAEL EPPAN

. MICHAEL EPPAN

. MICHAEL EPPAN

. MICHAEL EPPAN

. MICHAEL EPPAN

205 PLN

370 PLN

319 PLN

405 PLN

349 PLN

370 PLN

325 PLN



FRIULI - VENEZIA GIULIA

WINA BIALE — WHITE WINES

LES EFANTS
I.G.T.

PINOT GRIGIO '19
D.0.C.

PINOT BIANCO '18
D.0.C.

SAUVIGNON '19
D.O.C.

FRIULANO '19
D.O.C.

CHARDONNAY ’15 GRAFIN DE LA TOUR
D.0.C.

CHARDONNAY ’14 GRAFIN DE LA TOUR
D.0.C.

CHARDONNAY ’13 GRAFIN DE LA TOUR
D.O.C.

SAUVIGNON ’15 BLEU
D.0.C.

WINA CZERWONE — RED WINES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON ‘18
D.0.C.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON ’13 Defi De La Tour
D.0.C.

VILLA RUSSIZ

VILLA RUSSIZ

VILLA RUSSIZ

VILLA RUSSIZ

VILLA RUSSIZ

VILLA RUSSIZ

VILLA RUSSIZ

VILLA RUSSIZ

VILLA RUSSIZ

VILLA RUSSIZ

VILLA RUSSIZ

190 PLN

215 PLN

205 PLN

215 PLN

215 PLN

495 PLN

475 PLN

365 PLN

585 PLN

225 PLN

605 PLN



VENETO
WINA BIALE — WHITE WINES

LUGANA ‘18
D.0.C. CA’ LOJERA

SOAVE CLASSICO '19 OTTO
D.0.C. PRA

BIANCO DI ROSSO ’12
D.0.C. DIESEL FARM

WINA CZERWONE - RED WINES

AMARONE 15 DELLA VALPOLICELLA
D.0.C.G. PRA

AMARONE '12 DELLA VALPOLICELLA

D.0.C.G. PRA
EL MATURLAN
I.G.T. SANTA SOFIA

VALPOLICELLA 18 SUPERIORE RIPASSO
D.0.C. SANTA SOFIA

VALPOLICELLA "16 SUPERIORE MONTEGRADELLA
D.0.C. SANTA SOFIA

AMARONE 15 VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO
D.0.C.G. SANTA SOFIA

AMARONE "12 VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO RISERVA
D.0.C.G. SANTA SOFIA

AMARONE ’11 VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO GIOE
D.0.C.G. SANTA SOFIA

AMARONE ’07 VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO GIOE
D.0.C. SANTA SOFIA

ROSSO DI ROSSO '09 MERLOT-CABERNET
D.0.C. DIESEL FARM

ROSSO DI ROSSO '08 MERLOT-CABERNET
D.0.C. DIESEL FARM

NERO DI ROSSO 10 PINOT NERO
D.0.C. DIESEL FARM

119 PLN

125 PLN

485 PLN

565 PLN

479 PLN

165 PLN

225 PLN

265 PLN

559 PLN

719 PLN

665 PLN

529 PLN

485 PLN

495 PLN

485 PLN



AMARONE '98 VALPOLICELLA CL. SUPERIORE
D.0.C. BERTANI

AMARONE '94 VALPOLICELLA CL. SUPERIORE
D.0.C. BERTANI

AMARONE '81 RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA
D.0.C. BERTANI

AMARONE 75 RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA
D.0.C. BERTANI

925 PLN

955 PLN

1215 PLN

1489 PLN



PIEMONTE

WINA BIALE — WHITE WINES

LANGHE BIANCO ’19 SORRISO 139 PLN
D.0.C. PAOLO SCAVINO

WINA CZERWONE — RED WINES

BAROLO ’12 GIACHINI 415 PLN
D.0.C.G. GIOVANNI CORINO

BARBERA D’ALBA 17 PAIROLERO 189 PLN
D.0.C. SOTTIMANO

BARBARESCO 15 FAUSONI 495 PLN
D.0.C.G. SOTTIMANO

BARBARESCO "11 FAUSONI 455 PLN
D.0.C.G. SOTTIMANO

BARBARESCO '13 COTTA 475 PLN
D.0.C.G. SOTTIMANO

BARBARESCO ‘12 COTTA 485 PLN
D.0.C.G. SOTTIMANO

BARBARESCO ‘11 COTTA 455 PLN
D.0.C.G. SOTTIMANO

BARBARESCO '12 CURRA 615 PLN
D.0.C.G. SOTTIMANO

BAROLO ’15 GAVARINI CHINIERA 730 PLN
D.0.C.G. ELLIO GRASSO

BAROLO 12 GAVARINI CHINIERA 585 PLN
D.0.C.G. ELLIO GRASSO

BAROLO 15 GINESTRA CASA MATE 730 PLN
D.0.C.G. ELLIO GRASSO

BAROLO "12 GINESTRA CASA MATE 585 PLN
D.0.C.G. ELLIO GRASSO

BAROLO ’15 390 PLN
D.0.C.G. PAOLO SCAVINO

BAROLO ’16 BRICCO AMBROGIO 595 PLN

D.0.C.G. PAOLO SCAVINO



BAROLO ’14 BRICCO AMBROGIO
D.0.C.G.

BAROLO ‘14 CAROBRIC
D.0.C.G.

BAROLO ‘14 CANNUBI
D.0.C.G.

BAROLO ’16 BRIC DEL FIASC
D.0.C.G.

BAROLO ’14 BRIC DEL FIASC
D.0.C.G.

PAOLO SCAVINO

PAOLO SCAVINO

PAOLO SCAVINO

PAOLO SCAVINO

PAOLO SCAVINO

549 PLN

549 PLN

799 PLN

875 PLN

799 PLN



TOSCANA

WINA BIALE — WHITE WINES

AMBRAE ‘19
I.G.T.

I SISTRI 18
I.G.T.

I SISTRI 17
I.G.T.

POLIZIANO

FATTORIA di FELSINA

FATTORIA DI FELSINA

WINA CZERWONE - RED WINES

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO ‘19
D.O.C.

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO ‘16
D.0.C.G.

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO ’14
D.0.C.G.

IL POGGIONE

IL POGGIONE

IL POGGIONE

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO ’15 RISERVA VIGNA PAGANELLI

D.0.C.G.

ROSSO DI MONTEPULCIANO 20
D.O.C.

ROSSO DI MONTEPULCIANO '18
D.O.C.

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO’

D.0.C.G.

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO’

D.0.C.G.

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO’

D.0.C.G.

LE STANZE '16
I.G.T.

IN VIOLAS '17 MERLOT
D.O.C.

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO ‘19
D.O.C.

IL POGGIONE

POLIZIANO

POLIZIANO

18
POLIZIANO

16 ASINONE
POLIZIANO

15 ASINONE

POLIZIANO

POLIZIANO

POLIZIANO

CAPANNA

119 PLN

205 PLN

205 PLN

179 PLN

405 PLN

395 PLN

655 PLN

119 PLN

119 PLN

225 PLN

439 PLN

395 PLN

439 PLN

205 PLN

179 PLN



ROSSO DI MONTALCINO 18
D.0.C.

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO '16
D.0.C.G.

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO '15
D.0.C.G.

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO '14
D.0.C.G.

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO ’15 RISERVA
D.0.C.G.

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO “13 RISERVA
D.0.C.G.

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO ’12 RISERVA
D.0.C.G.

CHIANTI COLLI SENESI "18
I.G.T.

CHIANTI COLLI SENESI '18 RISERVA
I.G.T.

CHIANTI CLASSICO ’19
D.0.C.G.

CHIANTI CLASSICO 17 RISERVA
D.0.C.G.

CHIANTI CLASSICO 17 RISERVA RANCIA
D.0.C.G.

CHIANTI CLASSICO 16 RISERVA RANCIA
D.0.C.G.

CHIANTI CLASSICO '17 COLONIA
D.0.C.G. GRAN SELEZIONE

CHIANTI CLASSICO "10 COLONIA
D.0.C.G. GRAN SELEZIONE

MAESTRO RARO ’18
I.G.T.

MAESTRO RARO ’13
I.G.T.

FONTALLORO '18
I.G.T.

CAPANNA

CAPANNA

CAPANNA

CAPANNA

CAPANNA

CAPANNA

CAPANNA

FATTORIA DI FELSINA

FATTORIA DI FELSINA

FATTORIA DI FELSINA

FATTORIA DI FELSINA

FATTORIA DI FELSINA

FATTORIA DI FELSINA

FATTORIA DI FELSINA

FATTORIA DI FELSINA

FATTORIA DI FELSINA

FATTORIA DI FELSINA

FATTORIA DI FELSINA

169 PLN

475 PLN

450 PLN

395 PLN

1030 PLN

995 PLN

975 PLN

125 PLN

175 PLN

199 PLN

295 PLN

485 PLN

450 PLN

1055 PLN

845 PLN

485 PLN

435 PLN

529 PLN



ABRUZZO

WINA BIALE — WHITE WINES

PECORINO '19 119 PLN
I.G.T. LA VALENTINA

WINA CZERWONE — RED WINES

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO '18 119 PLN
D.0.C. LA VALENTINA
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO ’16 BINOMIO 310 PLN
D.0.C. LA VALENTINA
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO '16 RISERVA BELLOVEDERE 390 PLN
D.0.C. LA VALENTINA
MARCHE

WINA BIALE — WHITE WINES

TRE RIPE VERDICCHIO '20 CLASSICO SUPERIORE 125 PLN
D.0.C. PIEVALTA

SAN PAOLO VERDICCHIO ’17 RISERVA 190 PLN
D.0.C.G. PIEVALTA

SAN PAOLO VERDICCHIO ’08 RISERVA 385 PLN

D.0.C.G. PIEVALTA



LOMBARDIA

WINA BIALE — WHITE WINES

GUADALUPE ‘20

WINA CZERWONE — RED WINES

CERVO VOLANTE ’'18
I.G.T.

SENZA TITOLO ‘20
I.G.P.

ISIDRO AGRICOLA ‘20
I.G.T.

GARDA COLLI MONTOVANI ‘18
D.0.C.

GARDA COLLI MONTOVANI ‘15
D.O.C.

ISIDRO AGRICOLA COLLI MONTOVANI ‘16
I.G.T.

JOSEF

BARONE PIZZINI

JOSEF

JOSEF

JOSEF

JOSEF

JOSEF

245 PLN

190 PLN

205 PLN

245 PLN

215 PLN

439 PLN

439 PLN



WINA BIALE — WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY "20
I.G.T.

CHARDONNAY 20 TERESAMANARA
I.G.T.

WINA CZERWONE - RED WINES

PRIMITIVO '20
I.G.T.

SALICE SALENTINO 17 RISERVA
I.G.T.

NEGROAMARO 17 TERESAMANARA
I.G.T.

AMATIVO ROSSO '19
I.G.T.

NEGROAMARO FANOI ’15
I.G.T.

PRIMITIVO FANOI 17
I.G.T.

PUGLIA

CANTELE

CANTELE

CANTELE

CANTELE

CANTELE

CANTELE

CANTELE

CANTELE

119 PLN

165 PLN

119 PLN

119 PLN

165 PLN

210 PLN

335 PLN

365 PLN



WINA CZERWONE — RED WINES

NEROJBLEO '16
I.G.T.

CERASUOLO DI VITTORIA CLASSICO ’17
D.0.C.G.

CERASUOLO DI VITTORIA CLASSICO ’14
D.0.C.G.

RESECA ’14
D.0.C.

NEROBUFALEFFJ '05
I.G.T.

NEROSANLORE '11
I.G.T.

NEROSANLORE 05
I.G.T.

NERO D’AVOLA ’16
I.G.T.

DON ANTONIO ’16
D.0.C.

SICILIA

GULFI

GULFI

GULFI

GULFI

GULFI

GULFI

GULFI

MORGANTE

MORGANTE

155 PLN

155 PLN

239 PLN

270 PLN

475 PLN

330 PLN

709 PLN

119 PLN

289 PLN



WINA FRANCUSKIE - FRENCH WINES

ALSACE

WINA BIALE - WHITE WINES

GEWURZTRAMINER "16 FURSTENTUM VIEILLES VIGNES 299 PLN
A.O0.C.  GRAND CRU ALBERT MANN

PINOT GRIS ’16 HENGST 289 PLN
A.O.C.  GRAND CRU ALBERT MANN

RIESLING ’17 CUVEE ALBERT 250 PLN
A.0.C. ALBERT MANN

RIESLING 17 ROSENBERG 330 PLN
A.0.C. ALBERT MANN

RIESLING *17 FURSTENTUM 510 PLN
A.0.C.  GRAND CRU ALBERT MANN

RIESLING *16 FURSTENTUM 455 PLN
A.0.C.  GRAND CRU ALBERT MANN

WINA CZERWONE — RED WINES

PINOT NOIR ’17 LES SAINTES CLAIRES 705 PLN
A.0.C. ALBERT MANN

PINOT NOIR ’17 CLOS DE LA FAILLE 505 PLN

A.0.C. ALBERT MANN



WINA BIALE - WHITE WINES

HAUTES-COTES-DE-NIUTS BLANC ’18
A.0.C.

CHABLIS 17 MONTMAINS
A.0.C.

CHABLIS '18 VALMUR
A.0.C.

CHABLIS '16 VALMUR
A.0.C.

CHABLIS '14 VALMUR
A.0.C.

CHABLIS '13 VALMUR
A.0.C.

CHABLIS 15 LES CLOS
A.0.C.

CHABLIS "14 LES CLOS
A.0.C.

WINA CZERWONE - RED WINES

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES 16
A.0.C.

MOREY-SAINT-DENIS ’16
A.0.C.

VOSNE ROMANEE ‘16
A.0.C.

GEVERY CHAMBERTIN ’15
A.0.C.

CHAMBOLLE MUSIGNY ‘15
A.0.C.

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES 14 AUX THOREY
A.0.C. PREMIER CRU

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES ’15 LES PRULIERS
A.0.C. PREMIER CRU

BOURGOGNE

DAVID DUBAND

PREMIER CRU
DOMAINE COLLET

GRAND CRU
DOMAINE COLLET

GRAND CRU
DOMAINE COLLET

GRAND CRU
DOMAINE COLLET

GRAND CRU
DOMAINE COLLET

GRAND CRU
DOMAINE COLLET

GRAND CRU
DOMAINE COLLET

DAVID DUBAND

DAVID DUBAND

DAVID DUBAND

DAVID DUBAND

DAVID DUBAND

DAVID DUBAND

DAVID DUBAND

255 PLN

225 PLN

559 PLN

515 PLN

445 PLN

445 PLN

490 PLN

485 PLN

495 PLN

495 PLN

599 PLN

525 PLN

565 PLN

599 PLN

645 PLN



NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES ’14 LES PRULIERS 599 PLN
A.0.C. PREMIER CRU DAVID DUBAND

NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES ’15 LES CHABOEUFS 599 PLN
A.0.C. PREMIER CRU DAVID DUBAND



BORDEAUX

WINA BIALE — WHITE WINES

CHATEAU DE FIEUZAL 13
A.0.C.

CHATEAU DE FIEUZAL 11
A.0.C.

WINA CZERWONE - RED WINES

CHATEAU BEAU SEJOUR BECOT ’11
158 GRAND CRU CLASSE

CHATEAU BEAU SEJOUR BECOT ’10
158 GRAND CRU CLASSE

705 PLN

549 PLN

995 PLN

1590 PLN



VALLEE DE LA LOIRE

WINA BIALE — WHITE WINES

L'INSOLITE '18
A.0.C.

CLOS ROMANS ’14
A.0.C.

CLOS DE L’ECHELIER ’14
A.O.C.

TERRES ’13
A.0.C.

SANCERRE ’17 LES ROMAINS
A.0.C.

SANCERRE 15 GUIGNE-CHEVRES
A.0.C.

WINA CZERWONE - RED WINES

MARGINALE '15
A.0.C.

FRANC DE PIED '15
A.0.C.

LES MEMOIRES ’18
A.0.C.

OUTRE TERRE '13
A.0.C.

SANCERRE ROUGE ’16 BELLE DAME
A.0.C.

SANCERRE ’14 BELLE DAME
A.0.C.

SANCERRE 12 BELLE DAME
A.0.C.

DOMAINE DES ROCHES NEUVES

DOMAINE DES ROCHES NEUVES

DOMAINE DES ROCHES NEUVES

DOMAINE DES ROCHES NEUVES

DOMAINE VACHERON

DOMAINE VACHERON

DOMAINE DES ROCHES NEUVES

DOMAINE DES ROCHES NEUVES

DOMAINE DES ROCHES NEUVES

DOMAINE DES ROCHES NEUVES

DOMAINE VACHERON

DOMAINE VACHERON

DOMAINE VACHERON

255 PLN

475 PLN

475 PLN

575 PLN

395 PLN

355 PLN

335 PLN

345 PLN

415 PLN

475 PLN

455 PLN

405 PLN

385 PLN



WINA NIEMIECKIE - GERMAN WINES

NAHE

WINA BIALE - WHITE WINES

GEWURZTRAMINER ’19 125 PLN
VDP GUTSWEIN SCHAFER-FROHLICH

WEISSER BURGUNDER ’19 129 PLN
VDP GUTSWEIN SCHAFER-FROHLICH

RIESLING 19 VULKANGESTEIN 225 PLN
VDP GUTSWEIN SCHAFER-FROHLICH

RIESLING ’16 FELSENBERG 455 PLN
GROSSES GEWACHS SCHAFER-FROHLICH

RIESLING ’16 FELSENECK 525 PLN
GROSSES GEWACHS SCHAFER-FROHLICH

RIESLING ’17 STROMBERG 545 PLN
GROSSES GEWACHS SCHAFER-FROHLICH

WINA ROZOWE - ROSE WINES

BLANC DE NOIR 20 149 PLN

VDP GUTSWEIN SCHAFER-FROHLICH



WINA AUSTRIACKIE - AUSTRIAN WINES

KAMPTAL
WINA BIALE - WHITE WINES
RIESLING ’19 ZOBING 179 PLN
DAC SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
GRUNER VELTLINER ’20 STEINSETZ 205 PLN
DAC RESERVE SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
GRUNER VELTLINER ’17 RENNER 239 PLN
DAC RESERVE SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
GRUNER VELTLINER ’18 LAMM 439 PLN
DAC RESERVE SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
RIESLING ’17 GAISBERG 220 PLN
DAC RESERVE SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
RIESLING ’17 HEILIGENSTEIN 355 PLN
DAC RESERVE SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
TRADITION HERITAGE CUVEE 50 JAHRE JUBILAUM 1275 PLN
SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
WINA CZERWONE — RED WINES
MERLOT ’12 PRIVATKELLER 289 PLN
SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
ZWEIGELT ’19 125 PLN
SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
Z\WEIGELT ’18 119 PLN
SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
ST. LAURENT ’16 RESERVE 335 PLN
SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG
PINOT NOIR ’18 RESERVE 345 PLN

SCHLOSS GOBELSBURG



WINA DESEROWE — DESSERT WINES

MOSCATO ROSA ‘18 ROSENMUSKATELLER RED 375 ML 259 PLN
D.0.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

COMTESS ‘18 GEWURZTRAMINER PASSITO ST. VALENTIN WHITE 375 ML 335 PLN
D.0.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

COMTESS ‘17 GEWURZTRAMINER PASSITO ST. VALENTIN WHITE 375 ML 305 PLN
D.0.C. ST. MICHAEL EPPAN

VIN SANTO 09 WHITE 375 ML 330 PLN
D.0.C. FATTORIA DI FELSINA

VIN SANTO ’'07 WHITE 375 ML 305 PLN
D.0.C. FATTORIA DI FELSINA

RIESLING ‘17 ALTENBOURG WHITE 500 ML 550 PLN
A.0.C. VENDANGES TRADIVES ALBERT MANN

GEWURZTRAMINER ’15 FURSTENTUM WHITE 375 ML 550 PLN

A.O.C. SELECTION DE GRAINS NOBLES ALBERT MANN

GEWURZTRAMINER '14 FURSTENTUM WHITE 500 ML 405 PLN
A.0.C. ALBERT MANN
GEWURZTRAMINER ’11 FURSTENTUM WHITE 375 ML 515 PLN

A.0.C. SELECTION DE GRAINS NOBLES ALBERT MANN

RIESLING ‘17 FELSENECK WHITE 375 ML 305 PLN
PRADIKATSWEIN AUSLESE SCHAFER-FROHLICH

RECIOTO DELLA VALPOLICELLA ’15 CLASSICO RED 500 ML 295 PLN
D.0.C.G. SANTA SOFIA

MOSCADELLO DI MONTALCINO ’19 WHITE 750 ML 105 PLN
D.O.C. CAPANNA

MOSCADELLO DI MONTALCINO ’17 VENDEMMIA TARDIVA  WHITE 500 ML 235 PLN
D.O.C. CAPANNA
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